2011-12
Online Middle School Courses

M/J Orientation to Art 2-D
M/J Keyboarding
M/J Career Education

M/J Critical Thinking, Problem Solving and Learning

M/J Language Arts 1

M/J Language Arts Advanced 1

M/J Language Arts 2

M/J Language Arts Advanced 2

M/J Language Arts 3

M/J Language Arts Advanced 3

M/J Reading |

M/J Spanish Beginning

M/J Spanish Intermediate

M/J Fitness - Grade 6

M/J Comprehensive PE - Grades 6/7
M/J Comprehensive PE - Grades 7/8
M/J Mathematics 1

M/J Mathematics Advanced 1

M/J Mathematics 2

M/J Mathematics Advanced 2

M/J Mathematics 3

M/J Mathematics Advanced 3

M/J Comprehensive Science 1

M/J Comprehensive Science Advanced 1
M/J Comprehensive Science 2

M/J Comprehensive Science Advanced 2
M/J Comprehensive Science 3

M/J Comprehensive Science Advanced 3
M/J World Cultures

M/J World Cultures Advanced

M/J World Geography

M/J World Geography Advanced

M/J U. S. History (8th)

M/J U. S. History (8th) Advanced

TM 11/30/2010

0101000X
8200110X
2305000X
1700100X
1001010X
1001020X
1001040X
1001050X
1001070X
1001080X
1008010X
0708000X
0708010X
1508000X
1508600X
1508700X
1205010X
1205020X
1205040X
1205050X
1205070X
1205080X
2002040X
2002050X
2002070X
2002080X
2002100X
2002110X
2105020X
2105030X
2103010X
2103020X
2100010X
2100020X



