

2011-12 Online Middle School Courses

M/J Orientation to Art 2-D	0101000X
M/J Keyboarding	8200110X
M/J Career Education	2305000X
M/J Critical Thinking, Problem Solving and Learning	1700100X
M/J Language Arts 1	1001010X
M/J Language Arts Advanced 1	1001020X
M/J Language Arts 2	1001040X
M/J Language Arts Advanced 2	1001050X
M/J Language Arts 3	1001070X
M/J Language Arts Advanced 3	1001080X
M/J Reading I	1008010X
M/J Spanish Beginning	0708000X
M/J Spanish Intermediate	0708010X
M/J Fitness - Grade 6	1508000X
M/J Comprehensive PE - Grades 6/7	1508600X
M/J Comprehensive PE - Grades 7/8	1508700X
M/J Mathematics 1	1205010X
M/J Mathematics Advanced 1	1205020X
M/J Mathematics 2	1205040X
M/J Mathematics Advanced 2	1205050X
M/J Mathematics 3	1205070X
M/J Mathematics Advanced 3	1205080X
M/J Comprehensive Science 1	2002040X
M/J Comprehensive Science Advanced 1	2002050X
M/J Comprehensive Science 2	2002070X
M/J Comprehensive Science Advanced 2	2002080X
M/J Comprehensive Science 3	2002100X
M/J Comprehensive Science Advanced 3	2002110X
M/J World Cultures	2105020X
M/J World Cultures Advanced	2105030X
M/J World Geography	2103010X
M/J World Geography Advanced	2103020X
M/J U. S. History (8th)	2100010X
M/J U. S. History (8th) Advanced	2100020X